SCHOOLS - CHESS @
y ‘ - STARBURST
A o)
' K Wy 3sizES ——
*_  13.88 130mm 24A-RS43
"} 16.58 150mm 24B-RS43
@ 18.73 170mm 24C-RS43
GOLD
SHIELD
$ 4SIZES——o
14.95 240mm S24-16801
) $ 3SIZES———o
B 1oa02 10.25125mm 20AA-S543GS 2D
29:00 350mm 524_1680413.08150mm 20A-SS43GS THEME

GLADIATOR
SERIES

3D
THEME

6SIZES——— o

19A-RI43G
22A-R143G
22B-RI43G
22C-RI43G
22D-RI43G
22E-R143G

105mm
125mm
150mm
175mm
200mm
225mm

8.50

14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

TIMBER PLAQUES

SMALLEST
SIZE

3SIZES————o

10.10 155x105mm 8231CH-PS43A
10.88 175x125mm 8232CH-PS43A
12.15 200x150mm 8233CH-PS43A

ALL AVAILABLE IN

CHERRY
BROWN

WALNUT
+BKEDGE

BLACK
MARBLE

BLACK

16.28 175mm 20B-5S43GL

HERO
SERIES

3SIZES ———— o

125mm 23A-TS43G
150mm 23B-TS43G
175mm 23C-TS43G

BUDGET GLASS
GIFT BOXED

3SIZES————o

130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS43A
150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS43A
170x90x4%1m BGO1C-PS43A

17.33
19.08
20.50

¢ A4SIZES—— o

17.31 120mm S24-16813
17.68 145mm S24-16814
18.43 170mm S$24-16815
19.18 195mm S24-16816

BLACK

COBRA
FUSION
COBRA

5SIZES———

$ 5SIZES————

7.33  110mm 25BKA-CS43
15.15 150mm 25BKB-CS43
19.03 175mm 25BKC-CS43
21.83 200mm 25BKD-CS43
25.58 225mm 25BKE-CS43

2D
THEME
10.40
12.33
19.30

)
$ 4 SIZES

12.48 150mm S24-16805
20.60 200mm S24-16806
23.48 225mm S24-16807
27.53 250mm S24-16808

2D
THEME

4SIZES———

$7.43 100mm S24-16817
15.08 150mm $24-16818
17.95 175mm $24-16819
22.25 210mm $24-16820

110mm 25GBKA-MS43G 8.38
150mm 25GBKB-MS43G 16.20
175mm 25GBKC-MS43G 20.08
200mm 25GBKD-MS43G 22.88
225mm 25GBKE-MS43G 26.63

4SIZES—¢o
150mm $24-16809 10.95
200mm S24-16810 19.08
225mm S24-16811 21.95
250mm S24-16812 26.00

4SIZES————

110mm S24-16821
160mm S524-16822
185mm 524-16823
220mm S24-16824



leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.95
21.83
24.70
29.00

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.40
12.33
19.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.48
20.60
23.48
27.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.95
19.08
21.95
26.00

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.10
10.88
12.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.33
19.08
20.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.31
17.68
18.43
19.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$7.43
15.08
17.95
22.25


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - DRAMA

e

STARBURST

$ 3SIZES —

13.88 130mm 24A-RS47
16.58 150mm 24B-RS47
18.73 170mm 24C-RS47

TIMBER PLAQUES BUDGET GLASS

SMALLEST

19.03

$ 4SIZES

15.58 200mm 524-16902
18.45 225mm S24-16903
22.75 260mm S24-16904

S — GLADIATOR
$ 3SIZES——— o SERIES
10.10 155x105mm  8231CH-PS47A 3SIZES——— = §

10.88 175x125mm 8232CH-PS47A 130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS47A 17.33

12.15 200x150mm 8233CH-PS47A 150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS47A 19.08

170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS4gA 2G50z

GOLD
SHIELD

2D
THEME

o———3SIZES

$ 125mm 20AA-5547GS

8.50 105mm 19A-RI47G
14.55 125mm 22A-RI47G
17.80 150mm 22B-RI47G
22.40 175mm 22C-RI47G
26.83 200mm 22D-RI47G
37.43 225mm 22E-RI47G

3D
THEME

SOME REALLY

FUSION
COBRA

$ 5SIZES o

7.33 110mm 25BKA-CS47
15.15150mm 25BKB-CS47 5 1zEs

DIFFERENT TROPHIES

175mm 25BKC-CS47

1.83 ) 110mm
7.93 150mm S24-16901 25-5833(5?? 25BKD-C547

150mm
175mm
200mm
225mm

25BKE-CS47

HERO
SERIES

3 SIZES

°$

25GBKA-MS47G 8.38

25GBKB-MS47G 16.20
25GBKC-MS47G 20.08
25GBKD-MS47G 22.88
25GBKE-MS47G 26.63

2D

THEME

125mm 23A-TS47G 10.40

]g'gg 150mm  20A-SS47GS ';.’:)'-Vflgg
: 175mm 20B-5547GL
16.28
2D
THEME 3D
THEME
ANGEL
VICTORY
TOWER
2D
THEME
§ A4SIZES——o
14.75 150mm 16A-2DC47G
20.03 175mm 16B-2DC47G 5SIZES————o
24.95 195mm 16C-2DC47G $  ASIZES—38, 105mm 19A-RI47G
31.68 225mm 16D-2DC47G 12.48 150mm $24-16905 14.78140mm 19B-RI47G
gg-gg 200mm S$24-16906 19.65180mm 19C-RI47G
48 225mm 524-16907 22.63210mm 19D-RI47G
27.53 250mm $24-16908 26.13240mm 19E-RI47G ~ 02416909 524-16910

145mm 170mm
$7.50 9.50

150mm 23B-TS47G 12.33
175mm 23C-TS47G 19.30

S$24-16911
230mm

11.08



leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.93
15.58
18.45
22.75

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.10
10.88
12.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.33
19.08
20.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.40
12.33
19.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.75
20.03
24.95
31.68

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.48
20.60
23.48
27.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.78
19.65
22.63
26.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$7.50              9.50                    11.08


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - DEBATING / PUBLIC SPEAKING / KARAOKE

GLADIATOR
SERIES HERO
SERIES
3D
THEME
$ 6 SIZES———— o
8.50 105mm 19A-RI48G 3SIZES ——— o
14.55 125mm 22A-RI48G 10.40 125mm 23A-TS48G
17.80 150mm 22B-RI48G 12.33 150mm 23B-TS48G
22.40 175mm 22C-RI48G 19.30 175mm 23C-TS48G
26.83 200mm 22D-RI48G
37.43 225mm 22E-RI48G
TIMBER BUDGET GLASS
PLAQUES GIFT BOXED
GOLD
SHIELD
2D
THEME
3SIZES———— o
125mm 20AA-SS48GS
SMALLEST 150mm 20A-S548GS
SIzZE 175mm 20B-SS48GL
$ 3SIZES———° 3qzs— o 3

10.10 155x105mm  8231CH-PS48A
10.88 175x125mm  8232CH-PS48A

130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS48A 17.33
150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS48A 19.08

1215 200x150mm  8233CH-PS48A  170,90x4mm BGO1C-Ps48A 2050 2" (Ui

ALL AVAILABLE IN

CHERRY
BROWN

3D
THEME

8.50

14.78
19.64
22.63
26.13

WALNUT
+BKEDGE

- . 4

BLACK  BLACK ¢
MARBLE
7.85

4SIZES——— o

120mm S24-17001
15.50 170mm S$24-17002
18.38  195mm S$24-17003
22.68 230mm 524-17004

FALCON
TOWER
HEX
TOWER
2D
o— 5SIZES

105mm 19A-RI48G THEME
140mm 19B-RI48G
180mm 19C-RI48G 3SIZES ———
210mm 19D-RI48G 170mm 18A-TS48G 14.98
240mm 19E-RI48G 210mm 18B-TS48G 19.95

230mm 18C-TS48G 23.13

pe!

FUSION
COBRA
2D
THEME
5 SIZES
110mm
150mm
175mm
200mm
225mm
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

o $

25GBKA-MS48G  8.38
25GBKB-MS48G  16.20
25GBKC-MS48G  20.08
25GBKD-MS48G  22.88
25GBKE-MS48G ~ 26.63

2D
THEME
4SIZES———o $

150mm $24-17005 12.48
200mm S24-17006 20.60
225mm S24-17007 23.48
250mm S24-17008 27.53

FLAME

TOWER

2D
THEME

o—— 3SIZESg

150mm 13A-2DC48G 14.20
175mm 13B-2DC48G 19.98
200mm 13C-2DC48G 25.48



leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.40
12.33
19.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.10
10.88
12.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.33
19.08
20.50

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.85
15.50
18.38
22.68

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.48
20.60
23.48
27.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.78
19.64
22.63
26.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.98
19.95
23.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.20
19.98
25.48


SOME REALLY
DIFFERENT TROPHIES

SCHOOLS - LAMP OF KNOWLEDGE
BLACK
COBRA
STARBURST FUSION
GLADIATOR COBRA
SERIES
3D 3 SIZES
THEME 130mm 24A-RS3913.88
150mm 24B-RS3916.58
170mm 24C-RS3918.73
¢ 5SIZES o
7.33 110mm 25BKA-CS39
§ 651ZES————o 1903 1omm SokeCezg  SSIZES °$
850  105mm 19A-RI39G 2183 20022 5BKD-C239 110mm 25GBKA-MS39G 8.38
14.55 125mm 22A-RI39G 2558 225 2eBKE.CS30 150mm 25GBKB-MS39G 16.20
17.80 150mm 22B-RI39G ' 175mm 25GBKC-MS39G 20.08
2240 175mm 22C-RI39G 200mm 25GBKD-MS39G 22.88
26.83 200mm 22D-RI39G 225mm 25GBKE-MS39G 26.63
37.43 225mm 22E-R39G
2D
THEME
HERO
SERIES
TIMBER
PLAQUES
2D
THEME
SMALLEST
SIZE
g 4SiZES——————o R——1 3 SIZES
12.48  150mm 524-17101 — 155x105mm  8231CH-CF39G 10.88
20.60 200mm 524-17102 —_ 175x125mm  8232CH-CF39G
225mm S24-17103 x12omm 11.65
23.48 4SIZES——— o 200x150mm  8233CH-CF39G 12.93

3SIZES ———o 27 53

fO 40 125mm 23A-TS39G
12'33 150mm 23B-TS39G
19:30 175mm 23C-TS39G

FALCON
TOWER

3D
THEME

5SIZES——— o

$8.50  105mm 19A-RI39G
14.78 140mm 19B-RI39G
19.64 180mm 19C-RI39G
22.63  210mm 19D-RI39G
26.13  240mm 19E-RI39G

250mm $24-17104%
10.95 150mm S24-17105

19.08 200mm S24-17106
21.95 225mm S24-17107

HEX -
TOWER 26.00 250mm S24-17108
2D GOLD D
THEME SHIELD THEME
4SIZES— &
3 SIZES
3SIZES—————§ 130mm $24-17109 8:13
Jromm 18I0 1498 135mm 20AA-SS39GS10.25  180mm S24-17110 15-19
19.95 205mm $24-17111 18.03

230mm 18C-TS39G 23 15

150mm 20A-SS39GS 13.08
175mm 20B-SS39GL 16.28

240mm S24-17112 22.08

g


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.40
12.33
19.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.48
20.60
23.48
27.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.95
19.08
21.95
26.00

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.88
11.65
12.93

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$8.50
14.78
19.64
22.63
26.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.98
19.95
23.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.13
15.15
18.03
22.08


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - MATHS / SCIENCE / COMPUTERS

2D
THEME

FALCON
TOWER

3D
THEME

5SIZES———— o

105mm 19A-RI40G
140mm 19B-RI40G
180mm 19C-RI40G
210mm 19D-RI40G
240mm 19E-RI40G

9
$ 4 SIZES

12.99
20.61
23.49
27.54

150mm
200mm
225mm
250mm

$24-17201
$24-17202
524-17203

$24-17204 BLACK
COBRA

BLACK
COBRA
FUSION

5 COBRA
8.50 STARBURST
14.78
19.64
22.63
26.131

5SIZES————og

$ 3 SIZES ——§ 5SIZES———— 0  110mm 25GBKA-MS40G 8.38

13.88 130mm 24A-RS40  7.33 110mm 25BKA-CS40  150mm 25GBKB-MS40G 16.20
16.58 150mm 24B-RS40  15.15 150mm 25BKB-CS40  175mm 25GBKC-MS40G 20.08
18.73 170mm 24C-RS40  19.03 175mm 25BKC-CS40  200mm 25GBKD-MS40G 22.88
21.83 200mm 25BKD-CS40  225mm 25GBKE-MS40G 26.63
25.58 225mm 25BKE-CS40
HERO

SERIES
HEX

@ TOWER

FU

COBRA
THEME

STARBURST

$ 3SIZES ——— o 5

13.88 130mm 24A-RS41 § 5SIZES— o
16.58 150mm 24B-RS41 7.33

11 25BKA-CS41
18.73170mm 24C-Rs41 15.15 | 5822 ZEEKB-(CZSM

03 475mm 25BKC-CS41
2183 500mm 25BKD-CS41

GLADIATOR 25.58 35mm 25BKE-CS41
SERIES

GOLD
SHIELD

3D
THEME

SION
2D

2D
THEME

3 SIZES

SIZES 125mm 23A-TS41G 10.40

— °$ 150mm 23B-TS41G 12.33 3SIZES————¢0
110mm 25GBKA-MS41G8.38  175mm 23C-TS41G 19.30  170mm 18A-TS41G 14.98
150mm 25GBKB-MS41G 16.20 210mm 18B-TS41G 19.95
175mm 25GBKC-MS41G 20.08 230mm 18C-TS41G 23.13

200mm 25GBKD-MS41G 22.88
225mm 25GBKE-MS41G 26.63

BLACK
COBRA

e £

COBRA
STARBURST

2D
THEME

¢ 6SIZES—

8.50

14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

105mm
125mm
150mm
175mm
200mm
225mm

19A-RI42G 3 SIZES —— o 130mm 24A-RS421 388$ 5 SIZES

5SIZES—————og

110mm 25GBKA-MS42G 8.38
150mm 25GBKB-MS42G 16.20

3 SIZES

22BRI42G 2"00150mm 20A-S542GS

22C-RI42G o0 175mm 20B-5542GL
22D-RI42G .

22E-RI42G

170mm 24C-RS4218.7315 15150mm 25BKB-CS42  200mm 25GBKD-MS42G 22.88
19.03175mm 25BKC-CS42  225mm 25GBKE-MS42G 26.63
21.83200mm 25BKD-CS42
25.58225mm 25BKE-CS42

i


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.99
20.61
23.49
27.54

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.78
19.64
22.63
26.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.40
12.33
19.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.98
19.95
23.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - MUSIC/BAND

pet

SOME REALLY
DIFFERENT TROPHIES

pe

FUSION STARBURST
BLACK COBRA
COBRA
5 SIZES o $3SIZES — o $
110mm  25GBKA-MS44G 838 130mm 24A-Rs44 13.88 T
5 SIZES —— 150mm 25GBKB-MS44G 2Q50mm 24B-RS44 16.58
$7.33 110mm 25BKA-CS44 175mm 25GBKC-MS44G 20.0870mm 24C-Rs44 18.73
15.15 150mm 25BKB-CS44 200mm 25GBKD-MS44G 22.88
19.03 175mm 25BKC-CS44 225mm 25GBKE-MS44G 26.63
21.83 200mm 25BKD-CS44
25.58 225mm 25BKE-CS44
HERO
SERIES
GLADIATOR
SERIES GOLD -
SHIELD
THEME 4 SIZES —?2 .
TH3EDME 2D $ 200mm $24-17302 20.60
THEME 13.90125mm 23A-RI44G 225mm $24-17303 23.48
$ 6SIZES— 3SIZES———— o 15.83150mm 23B-RI44G 250mm S24-17304 27-53
8.50 105mm 19A-RI44G 10.25 125mm 20AA-SS45GS 22.80175mm 23C-R44G
14.55 125mm 22A-RI44G 13.08 150mm 20A-SS45GS
17.80 150mm 22B-RI44G 16.98 175Mm 20B-SS45GL HEX
22.40 175mm 22C-RI44G TOWER
26.73 200mm 22D-RI44G
37.43 225mm 22D-RI44G
2D
THEME
@ 3SIZES—— s
; 170mm 18A-TS45G 1498
BLACK g;gmm 12(3:'%452 19.95
COBRA mip, 18CT>450 23.13
FUSION '
COBRA
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88 asizgs
26.63
3SIZES— 146mm 524-17311 ?-3385
170mm $24-17308 196mm $24-17312 13.
— 0o — o0
5 SIZES 3 S1ZES 220mm S24-17309 221mm S24-17313 16.83
110mm 25GBKA-MS45G ~ 170mm 524-17305 255mm $24-17310 256mm S24-17314 21.13
$ 5SIZES——°  150mm 25GBKB-MS45G ~ 220mm 524-17306 $10.65
733 110mm 25BKA-CS45 175mm 25GBKC-MS45G ~ 255mm S24-17307 18.30
1515 150mm 25BKB-CS45 200mm 25GBKD-MS45G ?;0325 21.18
. 225mm 25GBKE-MS45G .
19.03 175mm 25BKC-CS45 2118 TIMBER PLAQUES BUDGET GLASS
21.83 200mm 25BKD-CS45 GIFT BOXED
2558 225mm 25BKE-CS45 f =
f
i ‘1
YA Y
= 4/
STARBURST s
4SIZES— 6
$ 3SIZES —— 240mm $24-17315 /4 SMALLEST
13.88 130mm 24A-RS45 290mm 524-17316 $ 3SIZES—— o

16.58 150mm 24B-RS45

315mm S24-17317

10.10 155x105mm  8231CH-PS44A 3 SIZES———— 0
10.88175x125mm  8232CH-PS44A  130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS44A 1733

18.73 170mm 24C-RS45 350m|§ $24-17318

;3.80 12.15200x150mm  8233CH-PS44A  150%90x4mm BGO1B-PS44A 19.08
gggg 170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS44A 20 .50

27.85 E@


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.73
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.25
13.08
16.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.90
15.83
22.80

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.48
20.60
23.48
27.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$10.65
18.30
21.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$10.65
18.30
21.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.98
19.95
23.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
6.30
13.95
16.83
21.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.80
20.68
23.55
27.85

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.10
10.88
12.15

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.33
19.08
20.50


ALL SPORTS

SCHOOLS - READING / SPELLING / ART

pe

pe

STARBURST

'::%SB'%': 3SIZES — o FLAME
13.88 130mm 24A-RS49 TOWER 2D
16.58 150mm 24B-RS49 THEME
BLACK 18.73 170mm 24C-RS49
COBRA
HERO
SERIES
5SIZES ——o
3 5SIZES ———o 2D
7.33 110mm 25BKA-CS49 §$ THEME 3 SIZES o$
15.15 150mm 25BKB-CS49 8.38 110mm 25GBKA-MS49G 150mm 13A-2DC49G 13.98

19.03 175mm 25BKC-CS49 16.20150mm 25GBKB-MS49G 3SIZES — ] 19.08
21.83 200mm 25BKD-CS49 20.09175mm 25GBKC-MS49G $10.40125mm 23A-TS49G ;Z)(S)mm :gg_gggfgg 25.48
2558 225mm 25BKE-CS49 22.88200mm 25GBKD-MS49G 12 34 150mm 23B-TS49G mm
GLADIATOR
SERIES
3D STARBURST
THEME
o ssizes 3SIZES — o $
— FUSION ]
8.50 105mm 19A-RIS0G BLACK COBRA o eo Jge
14.55 125mm 22A-RI50G COBRA 170mm 24C-RS50 18.73
17.80 150mm 22B-RI50G '
22.40 175mm 22C-RI50G
26.83 200mm 22D-RI50G
37.43 225mm 22E-RI50G
HEX
¢ 5SIZES— TOWER
7.33 110mm 25BKA-CS50 5SIZES———— $
15.15 150mm 25BKB-CS50 110mm 25GBKA-MS50G 8.38
19.03 175mm 25BKC-CS50 150mm 25GBKB-MS50G 16.20 3D
21.83 200mm 25BKD-CS50 175 SecBKC-MSs0G 20.08 THEME
CHALLENGERY-98 225mm 25BKE-CS50  500mm 25GBKD-MS50G %3%3255—0
SERIES 225mm  25GBKE-MS50G <°-°970mm 18A-RI50G $
2D 210mm 18B-RIS0G ;g-jg
THEME 230mm 18C-RI50G e 63
o——3SIZESg
125mm 17A-2DC50G 10.40
150mm 17B-2DC50G 14.18
HERO
175mm 17C-2DC50G 20.58 SHIELD
$7.33FUSION 2D
15.15 COBRA 838 THEME
BLACK ;?-gg 16.20
COBRA 25.58 20.08
- 22.88 2D
STARBURST 26.63 THEME
5SIZES—————
$ 3SIZES — o 110mm 25BKA-CS46 5SIZES—— o
3.88  130mm 24A-RS46 1;‘5)22 §§§E§E§i§ 110mm 25GBKA-MS46G 3SIZES————o§
16.58 150mm 24B-RS46 200mm 25BKD-CS4g 1 2omm 25GBKB-MSA6G 4 g7 125mm 12A-2DC46G10.75
18.73 170mm 24C-RS46 175mm 25GBKC-MS46G 150 12B-2DC46G 14.18
225mm 25BKE-CS46  500mm 25GBKD-MS46G ~ 150mm S24-1740112 4g/29mm 125~ '

225mm 25GBKE-MS46G

225mm S24-1740323 .48
250mm S24-1740427 53

)


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.09
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$10.40
12.33
19.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.98
19.98
25.48

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.50
14.55
17.80
22.40
26.83
37.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
13.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.48
23.45
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.40
14.18
20.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
3.88
16.58
18.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$7.33
15.15
19.03
21.83
25.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.38
16.20
20.08
22.88
26.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.48
20.60
23.48
27.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.75
14.18
20.58


